Dynasty League Football

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Sat Sep 28 7:01pm CT

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Tears of Stefon Diggs 1.01
Waddle Waddle

Big **** Brock

BORN |

Charlie

RT-dynasty

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Tears of Stefon Diggs 1.01
Satriale's Pork Store

Big **** Brock

You Mother Tucker
Charlie

The Princess McBride 250

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Tears of Stefon Diggs 1.01
Satriale's Pork Store

Big **** Brock

You Mother Tucker
Charlie

The Princess McBride 250

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Tears of Stefon Diggs 1.01
Satriale's Pork Store
Waddle Waddle
Ballbusters 26

BORN |

Tiger Bait D250-8

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Tears of Stefon Diggs 1.01
Satriale's Pork Store
Waddle Waddle
Ballbusters 26

Big **** Brock

Tiger Bait D250-8

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Tears of Stefon Diggs 1.01
Satriale's Pork Store
Waddle Waddle
Ballbusters 26

Big **** Brock

BORN |

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Tears of Stefon Diggs 1.01
Satriale's Pork Store
Waddle Waddle
Ballbusters 26

BORN |

Tiger Bait D250-8

53.50
101.80
118.85

89.10
144.70
122.40

129.85

92.90
114.55
127.95
162.45
148.55

80.50
88.90
100.80
149.05
130.45
118.65

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Satriale's Pork Store
Ballbusters 26

You Mother Tucker

Tiger Bait D250-8

The Princess McBride 250
TIPSTER

Waddle Waddle
Ballbusters 26
BORN |

Tiger Bait D250-8
RT-dynasty
TIPSTER

Ballbusters 26
Waddle Waddle
Tiger Bait D250-8
BORN |
TIPSTER
RT-dynasty

Big **** Brock

You Mother Tucker
RT-dynasty

TIPSTER

Charlie

The Princess McBride 250

You Mother Tucker

BORN |

Charlie

The Princess McBride 250
RT-dynasty

TIPSTER

TIPSTER

RT-dynasty

Tiger Bait D250-8

You Mother Tucker
Charlie

The Princess McBride 250

RT-dynasty

The Princess McBride 250
You Mother Tucker

Big **** Brock

TIPSTER

Charlie

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

94.20
92.95
112.25
86.35
161.10
157.10

138.30
106.85
111.40
101.85
124.30
115.75

87.05
121.75
89.15
98.75
85.45
169.50

Page 1/3



www.rtsports.com
Dynasty League Football 2024 Schedule
Sat Sep 28 7:01pm CT

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Tears of Stefon Diggs 1.01 VS BORN |

Satriale's Pork Store Vs Tiger Bait D250-8

Waddle Waddle Vs TIPSTER

Ballbusters 26 Vs Charlie

Big **** Brock Vs The Princess McBride 250
You Mother Tucker Vs RT-dynasty

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Tears of Stefon Diggs 1.01 VS Tiger Bait D250-8
Satriale's Pork Store VS Charlie

Waddle Waddle VS BORN |

Ballbusters 26 Vs RT-dynasty

Big **** Brock VS TIPSTER

You Mother Tucker VS The Princess McBride 250

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Tears of Stefon Diggs 1.01 VS The Princess McBride 250
Satriale's Pork Store VS TIPSTER

Waddle Waddle VS Big **** Brock

Ballbusters 26 VS BORN |

You Mother Tucker VS Charlie

Tiger Bait D250-8 Vs RT-dynasty

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Tears of Stefon Diggs 1.01 VS Charlie

Satriale's Pork Store Vs Big **** Brock

Waddle Waddle Vs The Princess McBride 250
Ballbusters 26 Vs Tiger Bait D250-8

You Mother Tucker Vs TIPSTER

BORN | Vs RT-dynasty

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Tears of Stefon Diggs 1.01 VS Satriale's Pork Store
Waddle Waddle VS Ballbusters 26

Big **** Brock VS You Mother Tucker

BORN | Vs Tiger Bait D250-8

Charlie VS The Princess McBride 250
RT-dynasty Vs TIPSTER

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Tears of Stefon Diggs 1.01 VS Waddle Waddle
Satriale's Pork Store Vs Ballbusters 26
Big **** Brock VS BORN |

You Mother Tucker Vs Tiger Bait D250-8
Charlie VS RT-dynasty

The Princess McBride 250 Vs TIPSTER

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Tears of Stefon Diggs 1.01 VS Ballbusters 26
Satriale's Pork Store Vs Waddle Waddle
Big **** Brock VS Tiger Bait D250-8
You Mother Tucker Vs BORN |

Charlie VS TIPSTER

The Princess McBride 250 Vs RT-dynasty

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



Dynasty League Football

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Sat Sep 28 7:01pm CT

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Ballbusters 26

Big **** Brock

BORN |

Charlie

RT-dynasty

Satriale's Pork Store
Tears of Stefon Diggs 1.01
The Princess McBride 250
Tiger Bait D250-8
TIPSTER

Waddle Waddle

You Mother Tucker

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Ballbusters 26

Big **** Brock

BORN |

Charlie

RT-dynasty

Satriale's Pork Store
Tears of Stefon Diggs 1.01
The Princess McBride 250
Tiger Bait D250-8
TIPSTER

Waddle Waddle

You Mother Tucker

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Ballbusters 26

Big **** Brock

BORN |

Charlie

RT-dynasty

Satriale's Pork Store
Tears of Stefon Diggs 1.01
The Princess McBride 250
Tiger Bait D250-8
TIPSTER

Waddle Waddle

You Mother Tucker

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3



