Dynasty League Football

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Sat Sep 28 7:01pm CT

West 4 NELWARD				_
Week 1 - NFL Week 1 Tears of Stefon Diggs 1.01	53.50	1/0	Satriale's Pork Store	94.20
Waddle Waddle	101.80	vs vs	Ballbusters 26	92.95
Big **** Brock	118.85	vs vs	You Mother Tucker	112.25
BORN I	89.10	vs vs	Tiger Bait D250-8	86.35
Charlie	144.70	vs vs	The Princess McBride 250	161.10
RT-dynasty	122.40	vs vs	TIPSTER	157.10
Tr-dynasty	122.40	VS	III STER	137.10
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Tears of Stefon Diggs 1.01	129.85	129.85 vs Waddle Waddle		138.30
Satriale's Pork Store	92.90	VS	Ballbusters 26	106.85
Big **** Brock	114.55	VS	BORN I	111.40
You Mother Tucker	127.95	VS	Tiger Bait D250-8	101.85
Charlie	162.45	VS	RT-dynasty	124.30
The Princess McBride 250	148.55	VS	TIPSTER	115.75
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Tears of Stefon Diggs 1.01	80.50	VS	Ballbusters 26	87.05
Satriale's Pork Store	88.90	VS	Waddle Waddle	121.75
Big **** Brock	100.80	VS	Tiger Bait D250-8	89.15
You Mother Tucker	149.05	VS	BORN I	98.75
Charlie	130.45	VS	TIPSTER	85.45
The Princess McBride 250	118.65	vs	RT-dynasty	169.50
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Tears of Stefon Diggs 1.01		VS	Big **** Brock	
Satriale's Pork Store		vs vs	You Mother Tucker	
Waddle Waddle		vs vs	RT-dynasty	
Ballbusters 26		vs vs	TIPSTER	
BORN I		VS	Charlie	
Tiger Bait D250-8		vs	The Princess McBride 250	
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Tears of Stefon Diggs 1.01		\/O	You Mother Tueker	
Satriale's Pork Store		VS	You Mother Tucker BORN I	
		VS	Charlie	
Waddle Waddle Ballbusters 26		VS	The Princess McBride 250	
Big **** Brock		vs vs		
Tiger Bait D250-8			RT-dynasty TIPSTER	
Wall o NELWAL o				
Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Tears of Stefon Diggs 1.01		vs	TIPSTER	
Satriale's Pork Store				
Waddle Waddle	V		RT-dynasty	
Ballbusters 26		VS	Tiger Bait D250-8 You Mother Tucker	
		VS	Charlie	
Big **** Brock BORN I		VS	The Princess McBride 250	
BORNI		VS	THE FIIICESS WICDHILE 250	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Tears of Stefon Diggs 1.01		VS	RT-dynasty	
Satriale's Pork Store	atriale's Pork Store		The Princess McBride 250	
Waddle Waddle		VS	You Mother Tucker	
Ballbusters 26		VS	Big **** Brock	
BORN I		VS	TIPSTER	
Tiger Bait D250-8		VS	Charlie	



Dynasty League Football

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Sat Sep 28 7:01pm CT

Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
Tears of Stefon Diggs 1.01	VS	BORN I
Satriale's Pork Store	vs	Tiger Bait D250-8
Waddle Waddle	VS	TIPSTER
Ballbusters 26	VS	Charlie
Big **** Brock	VS	The Princess McBride 250
You Mother Tucker	VS	RT-dynasty
	-	. , ,
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
Tears of Stefon Diggs 1.01	VS	Tiger Bait D250-8
Satriale's Pork Store	vs	Charlie
Waddle Waddle	VS	BORN I
Ballbusters 26	VS	RT-dynasty
Big **** Brock	VS	TIPSTER
You Mother Tucker	VS	The Princess McBride 250
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
Tears of Stefon Diggs 1.01	VS	The Princess McBride 250
Satriale's Pork Store	VS	TIPSTER
Waddle Waddle	VS	Big **** Brock
Ballbusters 26	VS	BORN I
You Mother Tucker	VS	Charlie
Tiger Bait D250-8	VS	RT-dynasty
rigor Bait B200 0	٧٥	Ter dynasty
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
Tears of Stefon Diggs 1.01	VS	Charlie
Satriale's Pork Store	VS	Big **** Brock
Waddle Waddle	VS	The Princess McBride 250
Ballbusters 26	VS	Tiger Bait D250-8
You Mother Tucker	VS	TIPSTER
BORN I	VS	RT-dynasty
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
Tears of Stefon Diggs 1.01	vs	Satriale's Pork Store
Waddle Waddle	vs	Ballbusters 26
Big **** Brock	vs	You Mother Tucker
BORN I	VS	Tiger Bait D250-8
Charlie	VS	The Princess McBride 250
RT-dynasty	VS	TIPSTER
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		
Tears of Stefon Diggs 1.01	VS	Waddle Waddle
Satriale's Pork Store	VS	Ballbusters 26
Big **** Brock	VS	BORN I
You Mother Tucker	VS	Tiger Bait D250-8
Charlie	vs	RT-dynasty
The Princess McBride 250	VS	TIPSTER
THE T INTEGES INSENTED 200		012.1
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		
Tears of Stefon Diggs 1.01	VS	Ballbusters 26
Satriale's Pork Store	VS	Waddle Waddle
Big **** Brock	VS	Tiger Bait D250-8
You Mother Tucker	VS	BORN I
Charlie	VS	TIPSTER
The Princess McBride 250	VS	RT-dynasty



Dynasty League Football

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Sat Sep 28 7:01pm CT

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Ballbusters 26

Big **** Brock

BORN I

Charlie

RT-dynasty

Satriale's Pork Store

Tears of Stefon Diggs 1.01

The Princess McBride 250

Tiger Bait D250-8

TIPSTER

Waddle Waddle

You Mother Tucker

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Ballbusters 26

Big **** Brock

BORN I

Charlie

RT-dynasty

Satriale's Pork Store

Tears of Stefon Diggs 1.01

The Princess McBride 250

Tiger Bait D250-8

TIPSTER

Waddle Waddle

You Mother Tucker

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Ballbusters 26

Big **** Brock

BORN I

Charlie

RT-dynasty

Satriale's Pork Store

Tears of Stefon Diggs 1.01

The Princess McBride 250

Tiger Bait D250-8

TIPSTER

Waddle Waddle

You Mother Tucker

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled